Home » Autonics » Autonics BW Series Single-Beam Area Sensors Instruction Manual
Contents
1  Autonics BW Series Single-Beam Area Sensors
2  Product Information Transparent Guide Single-Beam Area Sensors BW
Series
3  Safety Considerations
4  Cautions during Use
5  Cautions during Installation

PNP open collector output
OCP (over current protection), SCP (short circuit protection)
Operation Timing Chart
Dimensions
Unit: mm, For the detailed drawings, follow the Autonics website
Optical axis Pitch (A, B) 40 mm
Model
Product length
(L)
Num. of optical
axes
Sensing height
BW40-04(P) 160 4 120 mm
BW40-06(P) 240 6 200 mm
BW40-08(P) 320 8 280 mm
BW40-10(P) 400 10 360 mm
BW40-12(P) 480 12 440 mm
BW40-14(P) 560 14 520 mm
BW40-16(P) 640 16 600 mm
BW40-18(P) 720 18 680 mm
BW40-20(P) 800 20 760 mm
BW40-22(P) 880 22 840 mm
BW40-24(P) 960 24 920 mm
Bracket A
Bracket B
Operation Indicator
Repeated twice, flashes twice at 0.5-second intervals